

March 15, 2018

Supportive Living T2033

IlliniCare Health is currently setting up configuration to deny services billed with procedure code T2033, when billed with REV 240 on the same line, for Supportive Living Services. Per the Provider Notice COS Crosswalk Updated 03-27-17, posted on the HFS website on 3-29-17, T2033 is no longer a covered procedure code and has been replaced by REV 240.

Please see the Illinois Department of Healthcare and Family Services (HFS) information below for guidance: <u>https://www.illinois.gov/hfs/MedicalProviders/ltss/Pages/LongTermCareDirectBilling.aspx</u>

HFS Claim Examples SLP PT 28: https://www.illinois.gov/hfs/SiteCollectionDocuments/Claim%20Examples%20SLP%20PT28%20Rev%2009-21-16.pdf

If you have questions about this issue, please contact your Provider Relations representative.

IlliniCare.com